NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

4C28195DC22E6E29852563B90057E37D
CN=Laura Denk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB

10/04/1996

12:01:05 PM

10/04/1996

11:59:59 AM

Re: Request re: Deed of Gift...
You are very kind madam!!l... :-)
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